Male | Solid FTP CAT5e | Straight | Gold Plated | 10 pcs | PVC | Grey /
Transparent | Envelope

Product specifications

Colour

Connector design - side A
Connector plating

Connector type

Gender of contacts

Material

Number of products in package

Packaging

Grey
Transparent
Straight

Gold Plated
Solid FTP CAT5e
Male

PVC

10 pcs

Envelope

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

50

200

250

5‘41 2810 283408“

Nedis
CCGP89350GY
5412810283408
5412810361656
5412810347896

Envelope

10x RJ45 Connector

10x Strain relief boot

Lx W x

80mm 105 mm
215mm 160 mm
435mm 325 mm
400 mm 310 mm

H (mm)
30 mm
415 mm
450 mm
510 mm

i

Weight
42g
2360 g
10200 g
11560 g


https://Nedis.co.uk/CCGP89350GY
https://Nedis.co.uk/CCGP89350GY
https://Nedis.co.uk/CCGP89350GY

